10

11

12

13

VII TORNEQ ACADEMIA INFANTIL

-18 HOYOS

Primera Categoria
Atencia Quintero, Alvaro
Moreno Fortes, Eduardo
Perez Romero, Marcos
Ocana Martinez, Oscar
Del Pino Del Valle, Rodrigo
Ceres Vallejo, Adrian
Body Utrera, Erik
Sanchez Gomez, Paula
Orejuela Solero, Marina
Villanueva Medina, Angel Gabriel
Orejuela Solero, Irene
Fernandez De Higes, Carlos
Castilla Jimenez, Jaime

Mayorga Nieto, Lourdes Del Carmen

24.5

23.7

54.0

48.0

135

45.1

54.0

39.8

52.7

34.7

43.4

15.7

20.9

40.1

#Y nextcaddy

28

24

11

10

25

11

10

6

17

13

Nop
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34

34

32

30

28

28

26

25

23

22

21

19

Nop

40
34
34
32
30
28
28
26
25
23
22
21

19

Nop
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